Compar e Responses

Event #: 5444

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Palm Tree Replacement

Planting Contract

Number Of Lines. 6

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

Turf Services Unlimited, Inc.
Julie Schambach

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

71,250.00

Mid Georgia Nursery, Inc.

Sam Rogers

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

First Cuts, LLC

Lionel James

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

115,800.00

Line1:Open:12TO 14 FEET TALL Output:
No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 13.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
13.0000
465.00000
6,045.00

0.0000
1.0000

0.0000
13.0000
1,500.00000
19,500.00

Line2:0pen:16 TO 20 FEET TALL Output:
No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 41.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

41.0000
540.00000
22,140.00

41.0000
1,800.00000
73,800.00

Line3:Open:16 TO 20 FEET TALL Output:
No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
540.00000
2,160.00

0.0000

0.0000
4.0000
1,800.00000
7,200.00

Line4:Open:12TO 14 FEET TALL Output:
No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
1.0000
465.00000
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1,500.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

465.00

1,500.00

Line5:0pen:16 TO 20 FEET TALL Output:

No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
540.00000
540.00

0.0000

0.0000
1.0000
1,800.00000
1,800.00

Line 6:0pen:MONTHLY WATERING OF
ALL TREES Output: No Output

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
12.0000
3,325.00000
39,900.00
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0.0000
12.0000
1,000.00000
12,000.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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