

Compare Responses

Event #: 5444

Event Name: Palm Tree Replacement
Planting Contract

Number Of Lines: 6

Status: Pending Award

	Turf Services Unlimited, Inc. Julie Schambach	Mid Georgia Nursery, Inc. Sam Rogers	First Cuts, LLC Lionel James
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	71,250.00		115,800.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:12 TO 14 FEET TALL Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 13.0000 EA	13.0000	1.0000	13.0000
UnitPrice	465.00000		1,500.00000
ExtendedPrice	6,045.00		19,500.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:Open:16 TO 20 FEET TALL Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 41.0000 EA	41.0000		41.0000
UnitPrice	540.00000		1,800.00000
ExtendedPrice	22,140.00		73,800.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 3:Open:16 TO 20 FEET TALL Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000		4.0000
UnitPrice	540.00000		1,800.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,160.00		7,200.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 4:Open:12 TO 14 FEET TALL Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000		1.0000
UnitPrice	465.00000		1,500.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	465.00		1,500.00
Line 5:Open:16 TO 20 FEET TALL Output: No Output Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 540.00000 540.00	0.0000	0.0000 1.0000 1,800.00000 1,800.00
Line 6:Open:MONTHLY WATERING OF ALL TREES Output: No Output Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 12.0000 MO UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	0.0000 12.0000 3,325.00000 39,900.00	0.0000	0.0000 12.0000 1,000.00000 12,000.00

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			